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BEMTS-F-18-A-483Class: 

180845
180866
180875
180892
180929
180943
180946
180947

RegID
Muhammad Salman
Sohaib Ashfaq
Zeeshan Munawar
Muhammad Hammad Shafiq
Muhammad Zeeshan
Abdullah Tariq
Muhammad Ahsan Malik
Chaudry Shahzaman

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10 PLO-11PLO Name

  97.59   98.31   93.33   76.00   79.13   86.67   84.00
  72.03   82.03   82.67   80.00   87.40   87.37  100.00   60.00   88.15   85.61  100.00
  94.55   87.00   80.28   77.49   72.04   81.06   78.04   84.00
  60.00   77.77   70.00  100.00   77.28  100.00   60.00  100.00   72.78  100.00  100.00
  96.31   95.13   94.67   79.27   77.39   88.79   84.00
  68.24   73.88   77.68   61.14   60.00   80.00   60.00   60.00   48.28   80.00   93.33
  72.63   68.49   69.16   82.80   93.52   92.94  100.00   60.00   76.73   75.79   80.00
  73.67   75.68   86.19   76.00   79.13   79.36   84.00

Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Fail Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sr.
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BEMTS-F-18-A-483Class: 

180845
180866
180875
180892
180929
180943
180946
180947

RegID
Muhammad Salman
Sohaib Ashfaq
Zeeshan Munawar
Muhammad Hammad Shafiq
Muhammad Zeeshan
Abdullah Tariq
Muhammad Ahsan Malik
Chaudry Shahzaman

Name
PLO-12PLO Name

  83.08
  95.00
 100.00

 100.00
  80.48

Attnt

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass

Status
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sr.


