Air University

Semester wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report FALL-2022 Passing weightage = 50%



Class: BEMTS-F-18-A-483

PLO Name	PLO-01	PLO-02	PLO-03	PLO-04	PLO-05	PLO-06	PLO-07	PLO-08	PLO-09	PLO-10	PLO-11
Sr. RegID Name	Attnt Status										
1 180845 Muhammad Salman	97.59 Pass	98.31 Pass	93.33 Pass	76.00 Pass	79.13 Pass				86.67 Pass		84.00 Pass
2 180866 Sohaib Ashfaq	72.03 Pass	82.03 Pass	82.67 Pass	80.00 Pass	87.40 Pass	87.37 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	88.15 Pass	85.61 Pass	100.00 Pass
3 180875 Zeeshan Munaw ar	94.55 Pass	87.00 Pass	80.28 Pass	77.49 Pass	72.04 Pass				81.06 Pass	78.04 Pass	84.00 Pass
4 180892 Muhammad Hammad Shafiq	60.00 Pass	77.77 Pass	70.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	77.28 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	72.78 Pass	100.00 Pass	100.00 Pass
5 180929 Muhammad Zeeshan	96.31 Pass	95.13 Pass	94.67 Pass	79.27 Pass	77.39 Pass				88.79 Pass		84.00 Pass
6 180943 Abdullah Tariq	68.24 Pass	73.88 Pass	77.68 Pass	61.14 Pass	60.00 Pass	80.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	48.28 Fail	80.00 Pass	93.33 Pass
7 180946 Muhammad Ahsan Malik	72.63 Pass	68.49 Pass	69.16 Pass	82.80 Pass	93.52 Pass	92.94 Pass	100.00 Pass	60.00 Pass	76.73 Pass	75.79 Pass	80.00 Pass
8 180947 Chaudry Shahzaman	73.67 Pass	75.68 Pass	86.19 Pass	76.00 Pass	79.13 Pass				79.36 Pass		84.00 Pass

Air University

Semester wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report FALL-2022 Passing weightage = 50%



Class: BEMTS-F-18-A-483

		PLO Name	PLC	PLO-12		
RegID	Name		Attnt	Status		
180845	Muhammad Sal	lman		,		
180866	Sohaib Ashfaq		83.08	Pass		
180875	Zeeshan Muna	w ar	95.00	Pass		
180892	Muhammad Hai	mmad Shafiq	100.00	Pass		
180929	Muhammad Zee	eshan				
180943	Abdullah Tariq		100.00	Pass		
180946	Muhammad Ah	san Malik	80.48	Pass		
180947	Chaudry Shaha	zaman				
	180845 180866 180875 180892 180929 180943	180866 Sohaib Ashfaq 180875 Zeeshan Muna 180892 Muhammad Ha 180929 Muhammad Ze 180943 Abdullah Tariq 180946 Muhammad Ah	RegID Name 180845 Muhammad Salman 180866 Sohaib Ashfaq 180875 Zeeshan Munaw ar 180892 Muhammad Hammad Shafiq 180929 Muhammad Zeeshan	RegID Name Attnt 180845 Muhammad Salman 83.08 180866 Sohaib Ashfaq 83.08 180875 Zeeshan Munaw ar 95.00 180892 Muhammad Hammad Shafiq 100.00 180929 Muhammad Zeeshan 180943 Abdullah Tariq 100.00 180946 Muhammad Ahsan Malik 80.48		